DANNY MONROY 00466

Stop
1

A WNNEFE OOV WNDN PR

Del Date
06/12/13
06/12/13
06/12/13
06/12/13
06/12/13
06/12/13
06/12/13
06/12/13
06/13/13
06/13/13
06/13/13
06/13/13

Payroll

TOTAL
06/21/13
07/05/13

$
$

Reference
1031922
SB 4528
1051047
QG 7155
SB 4529
JR 5137
SB 4411
1047075
1054047
1054832
208600
EE 4925

399.88
382.53
17.35

Account
HOME EXP
STI
HOME EXP
STI
STI
STI
STI
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
MB
STI

06/28/13

06/12 - 13/13

Stop Name
WYNKER
MT SHIPPING
BENIUK
AT THE BORDER
ANDREW HARDWELL
DANIEL WALKER
DAVIS BUSINESS
MEISSNER
ARMS
SKIN STUDIO
SUNNER-SHUTTLE
DOUG TIMM

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

WIRE

City
SWEETGRASS
SWEETGRASS
SWEETGRASS
SWEETGRASS

CHOTEAU
GREAT FALLS
HELENA
TOWNSEND
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BIG SKY

S 266.58

S 266.58

State
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

15

39.00

33.38
34.00
12.00

16.17

R 72 RV SR Vol Vo S Vo S Vo R Vo B V0 SR VO R Vo I V2 S Vo SR Vo

39.00 $627.46



